fiber options
Dual Channel 12Gbit SDI Optical Transmitter - CWDM
•	 Dual channel multi-rate optical transmitter for 12G, 6G, 3G, and HD-SDI
signals
•	 Support for SMPTE 2082, SMPTE 2081,  SMPTE 424M, and SMPTE 292M
•	 18-wavelengths (9 pair) selections according to ITU-T G694.2
•	 Distances up to 10km** (singlemode)
•	 For use with yellobrik, greenMachine, and Series 5000 product lines

      [1550+ 1570], [1590+ 1610] nm
Country of manufacture: Taiwan
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479327337 OH-TT-12G-1270-1290-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable -10km - 1270&1290nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327344 OH-TT-12G-1310-1330-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable - 10km - 1310&1330nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327351 OH-TT-12G-1350-1370-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable -10km - 1350&1370nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327368 OH-TT-12G-1390-1410-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable - 10km - 1390&1410nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327375 OH-TT-12G-1430-1450-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable -10km - 1430&1450nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327382 OH-TT-12G-1470-1490-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable - 10km - 1470&1490nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327399 OH-TT-12G-1510-1530-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable - 10km - 1510&1530nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327405 OH-TT-12G-1550-1570-LC Dual 12G SDI Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM
capable - 10km - 1550&1570nm - Fiber LC connectors
4250479327412 OH-TT-12G-1590-1610-LC Dual Optical Transmitter (TT) SFP Module - CWDM capa-
ble - 10km - 1590&1610nm - Fiber LC connectors
** Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter
    depending on the type of fiber cable and accumulated optical losses in the fiber link.
    Determine link losses and perform optical budget calculations to ensure correct